
 
 
 
 
 

   
 PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                            

DATE: 12/15/17 PROJECT:   Pavement Rehabilitation Project 
PLACE: Solano Community College District      (Project #18-007) 

Fairfield Campus (Building 1103)       
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA         
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Chad Erickson SUP 408-460-1420 chad@supinc.com  

Sean Klein B&M Builders, Inc. 916-638-8626 estimating@bm-builders.com  

Dan McLean Atlas Peak Construction 707-254-0751 danny@atlaspeakconstruction.com  

Steve Lewis Operating Engineer’s 
Local 3 707-330-9266 slewis@oe3.org 

Carol Wargo G.D. Nielson 
Construction Inc. 707-253-8774 cwargo@nielsoninc.com  

Troy Sisneros Pavement Engineering 
Inc. 530-604-4932 troys@pavementengineering.com  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

John Lister Lister Construction Inc. 707-451-2813 johnl@listerinc.net  

Franklin Soboleski Sierra Asphalt Inc. 916-635-9898 fhs@sierraasphalt.com  

Martin Corr R&M Paving 408-639-0237 danielc@randmpaving.com 

Ruben Romero Probuilders 916-225-0373 sebastian@sacprobuilders.com  

Rehab Said HMC Inc. 707-812-5878 rahabo@gmail.com  

Glen McCrary Vintage Paving 530-795-0132 glenn@vintagepavingco.com  

Hocine M. HM Construction, Inc. 510-495-7020 hmer123@gmail.com  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 
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